

2023-24 KENNESAW MTN. MUSTANG SOCCER SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Sponsor/Company _	
Street Address	
Phone #	
Website	
Player Name	

• PLATINUM Sponsor Package - \$5,000

- Extra Punch card for entrance to home games
- Scoreboard advertisement at ALL SPORTING EVENTS
- One 3 x 5 color banner displayed at KMHS stadium
- Recognition plaque to display in your place of business if you choose to
- Sponsor page recognition and appreciation on Mustang Soccer website
- Recognition by announcer at all home matches

• BLACK Sponsor Package - \$1,250.00

- Logo on the back of pregame warmup shirt
- One 3'x5' color banner displayed at KMHS stadium
- Recognition plaque to display in your place of business if you choose to
- Sponsor page recognition and appreciation on Mustang Soccer website
- *Recognition by announcer at all home matches*

• GREEN Sponsor Package - \$750.00

- Logo on the sleeve of pregame warmup shirt
- o One 3'x5' color banner displayed at KMHS stadium
- o Recognition plaque to display in your place of business if you choose to
- Sponsor page recognition and appreciation on Mustang Soccer website
- Recognition by announcer at all home matches

• MUSTANG Sponsor Package - \$400.00

- One 3'x5' color banner displayed at KMHS stadium
- Recognition plaque to display in your place of business if you choose to
- Sponsor page recognition and appreciation on Mustang Soccer website
- Recognition by announcer at all home matches
- All signs will remain on display thru the Spring Season of 2024
- Sponsorships are sold on "first come, first serve" basis
- Make checks payable to: Kennesaw Mtn. High School Soccer Booster Club

Your Donations Are Tax Deductible -We are a 501c3 Organization EIN 71-0988160

Email Address ______ Signatures: Company ______

KMHS Soccer Booster Club _____